
1/14

12-10-2022 / Rev.: B

≤950

>
E

N
 
1

1
7

6

3-6

#

#19 

#52A

0107-004-101

0107-004-001

6657



2/14

76 kg2

4471

9
5

0

6
0

0

3
0

0
0

3
0

0
7

8
0

0

1500

Max. cm

Max. kg

"0"

#19

1
0

0
0

R

1

5

0

0

R

1

5

0

0

R

1

5

0

0

1

5

0

3

R

1

5

0

0

R

1

5

0

0

R

1

5

0

0

R

1

5

0

0

7471

5
7

4
3

2756

6657



Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

Ø160-180RS004972

Ø160-180RS005091

Ø160-180RS005132

Ø120-140RS006262

3/14

RS00509

RS00513

RS00513

RS00497

RS00497

RS00626

6657



Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

1150x750mm, 620mm GapD113411

1150x750mm, 490mm GapD113421

930x750mm, ClosedD113431

930x750mm, 490mm GapD113451

1096x964x28mmD117281

964x1150x95D117311

269x708D118931

995x707mm, 490mm GapD118941

995x707mm, 490mm GapD118951

1150x1020mmM200091

4/14

D11895

D11893

D11894

D11731

D11345

D11341

D11343

D11342

D11728

M20009

50 50

6657



Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

Sand craneD101691

ShackleLE131001

Spacer 6mmLE165021

Sealtite 970 1,5mlLE165991

[KORT BESKR]LE207561

Sand table Ø730mmD119211

810x273x300mm, AssembledD120671

Ramp 35°D410181

Wooden guttersLA110331

L: 600mmLE151165

Rib 80cmLE209851

Slide 50x170x195cmLE220041

TaifunTV000052

5/14

LE22004

LE20985

LA11033

D10169

D11921

LE15116

D41018

TV00005

6657



Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

Steel raftersLE151242

Roof sideM200921

Roof sideM200931

6/14

M20093

M20092

LE15124

6657



7/14

8
0

0

6
0

0

9
5

0

"0"

#19

03
3

0
9

1
2

3
0

1
8

0
5

2
3

7
6

2
4

0
4

4
1

5
7

0

475

950

3573

290

556

2171

6657



Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

1150x750mm, 620mm GapD113411

1150x750mm, 490mm GapD113421

930x750mm, ClosedD113431

930x750mm, 490mm GapD113451

1096x964x28mmD117281

964x1150x95D117311

269x708D118931

995x707mm, 490mm GapD118941

995x707mm, 490mm GapD118951

6x100 ChLE1618628

5x80mmLE1619236

1150x1020mmM200091

8/14

NORNA 100g

(LE16604)

Lubricating paste

D11894 D11893

D11895

LE16186

D11731

D11728

D11343

D11342

D11345

LE16186

D11341

LE16192

M20009

6657



A

B

C

D-D

E

F

G

AB

Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

1150x750mm, 620mm GapD113411

1150x750mm, 490mm GapD113421

930x750mm, ClosedD113431

930x750mm, 490mm GapD113451

Ø38x40mmLE1510812

Steel raftersLE151242

M16x160 mmLE151882

M16x190 mmLE151922

M16x210 mmLE151944

M16x230 mmLE151964

M6x60LE160038

M12x40 mmLE160222

M6 DIN 986LE160508

M12 cap nutLE160562

M16 nutLE1610012

M6LE161508

M16 - Ø30 mmLE1615224

M12 - Ø24 mmLE161682

Ø5x30mm ChLE161793

Ø5x50mmLE1618211

M16x180 mmLE164014

Cap Ø28 holeLE165484

Ø42/38mmLE1655620

Slide 50x170x195cmLE220041

Ø14mm, l=200/130mmLE997151

1150x1020mmM200091

Roof sideM200921

Roof sideM200931

Ø160-180RS004972

Ø160-180RS005132

HSS lang Ø7mm L:156mmV104171

A

B

C

D

D

E

F

G

AB

9/14

LE16182

LE16003

LE16150

LE16050

M20093

M20092

LE15124

LE16548

LE15108

LE16556

Ø7 V10417

LE16179

LE16022

LE16168

LE16056

LE22004

LE16100

LE16152

RS00513

LE15108

LE16152

LE15194

LE16556

RS00497

Ø14 LE99715

D11343

D11342

D11345

D11341

M20009

LE15192

LE15188

LE16401

LE16152

LE16556

155

LE15196

LE16152

LE16100

6657



Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

Sand table Ø730mmD119211

L: 600mmLE151163

M10 cap nutLE160543

Buttonhead 10x60mm LE160773

M10-Ø20LE161563

10/14

LE15116

D11921

LE16077

LE16156

LE16054

6657



11/14

155≥

6657



H

V

Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

1096x964x28mmD117281

964x1150x95D117311

269x708D118931

995x707mm, 490mm GapD118941

995x707mm, 490mm GapD118951

Sand table Ø730mmD119211

810x273x300mm, AssembledD120671

Wooden guttersLA110331

Ø38x40mmLE151086

M16x200 mmLE152522

M16 nutLE161006

M16 - Ø30 mmLE161528

5x80mmLE161928

6x100 DhLE163234

M16x180 mmLE164014

Ø42/38mmLE1655612

Ø160-180RS005091

 HSS Ø4mm L:119mmV104151

H

V

12/14

RS00509

LE16556

LE16100

LE16152

LE15108

LE16152

LE15252

LE16556

LE16323

LA11033

Ø4 V10415

D11893

D11895

D11731

D11728

D11894

LE15108

LE16152

LE16401

LE16556

D11921

LE16556

6657



L

M

L

M

Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

Sand craneD101691

ShackleLE131001

Spacer 6mmLE165021

Sealtite 970 1,5mlLE165991

[KORT BESKR]LE207561

6x50 DhLE163202

Ø8x80 DhLE163224

 HSS Ø4mm L:119mmV104151

13/14

LE13100

LE16502

LE13100

LE16599

D10169

LE16322

LE16320

M
a

x
.
 
6

0
0

M
a

x
.
 
5

0
0

"0"

Ø4 V10415

6657



P

R

Y-Y

AA

AC

Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

Ramp 35°D410181

ShackleLE131004

L: 600mmLE151162

3x16, PHLE159012

Name tagLE159101

Eyebolt 10x120mmLE160482

Ø5x60 mm ChLE161854

Ø8x120/80 mmLE162942

Ø8x80 DhLE163224

Spacer 6mmLE165024

Sealtite 970 1,5mlLE165991

Rib 80cmLE209851

Ø120-140RS006262

TaifunTV000052

P

R

Y Y

AA

AC

14/14

LE15910

LE15901

LE20985

LE15116

LE16322

LE16322

TV00005

LE13100

LE16502

LE16599

RS00626

D41018

LE16294

LE16185

LE16048

6657




